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Dana-Farber Cancer Institute

Title : CANCER DIAGNOSIS AND THERAPY

Inventor(s): [Sager, Ruth

Country

USA
PCT
Canada
EPO
USA
USA
USA
"USA
PCT
Canada
Japan
EPO
USA
USA
USA

Status
Abandoned

Pending
Pending
Abandoned
Abandoned
lssued |
issued

Pending
Pending
Pending
Abandoned
Pending
Pending

Relevent grant(s): |CA39814

Dana- Farber ID# : 202, EIR Number : 1464901-93-0095

The invention identified above is a Subject Invention under 35 U.S.C. 200, et seq.,
Rights clause at 37 CFR 401.14 or

above-identified grant/contract award from the Public Health Service/National Institutes of Health. This

document is confirmatory of:

CONFIDENTIAL

EIRnumber:

License to the United States Government

|[Anisowicz, Anthony “Zou, Zhigiang

ApplicationType

Original

CiP
CiP
FWC
CIP

ORD

Continuation
DIVISIONAL
DIVISIONAL

||CA58908

SerialNumber

07/662,216

PCT/US92/016248

2,104,964
92907799.8
07/844,296 »
07/938,823 «
08/322,742
08/121,714 «

PCT/US93/08322¢

2,143,188
6-507469
93921337.7

08/472,758 4

08/477,108 ¢
08/477,112 ,

|

ApplicationFilingDate

2/28/91
2/28/92
2/28/92
2/28/92
2/28/92
9/1/92
10/13/94
9/1/93
9/1/93
9/1/93
9/1/93
9/1/93
6/7/95
6/7/95
6/7/95

1464901-93-0095

and the Standard Patent
FAR 52.227-11, which are included among the terms of the

1. The nonexclusive, nontransferable, irrevocable, paid-up license to practice or have practiced for
or on behalf of the United States the invention described in any patent application and in any and.
all divisions, continuations, and continuations in part, and in any and all patents and re-issues |
granted thereon throughout the world; and

II. All other rights acquired by the Government by reason of the above identified grant/contract
award and the laws and regulations which are applicable to the award.

The Government is hereby granted an

patent application.

Signed: October 20, 1998

RECORDED: 07/15/2008

irrevocable power to inspect and make copies of the above-identified
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